Releases - October 14, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

327329
326802
278214
335225
326914
278514

Dunstan
Wilson
Rigdon
Allison
Mitchell
Ashburn

R28332 Landry

277549
279995
332469
334742
333624
328395
333349
298228
113151
235516
309093
159753
278088
331081
294546
323161
285053

Flores
Hammons
Satterfield
Johnson
Puckett
Whitlock
Pyatt
Cain
Gemmer
Blair
Roarx
Dulak
Stillwell
Allen
Ferguson
Minnis
Childers

Jacob
Xarawn
Ernest
Sabrina
Derrick
Meranda
Michael
Jessica
Benjamin
Tiwuan
Angela
Chase
Brandon
Johnathan
Albert
Glenn
Brandon
Charles
Ralph
Jonathan
Thomas
Brandon
Zachary
Jessica

Lee
D

Nicole
A

Micheal
Scott
K

Ethan
Scott
R

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Grant County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Webster County Jail

Pulaski County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Pulaski County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Butler County Jail

Oldham County Detention Center
Hopkins County Jail

McCracken County Jail

Powell County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Grant County Detention Center
Kenton County Det. Cntr

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Taylor County Detention Center
Lee Adjustment Center

Lee Adjustment Center

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Bell County Forestry Camp
Hopkins County Jail

Perry County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



